Barrett Hospital & HealthCare Specialty Care Providers
Mick Lifson, MD, Gynecological Surgery

Glenn McLaughlin, MD; Gynecological Surgery

Affiliated Specialist Dan Downey, MD; Orthopedic Surgery
Daniel Richards, DO; Orthopedic Surgery

Scott Rigdon, MPH, DNAP, CRNA; Pain Management Specialist
Kenny-Joe Wallen, DNP, CRNA; Pain Management Specialist
Elizabeth Church, FNP-C; Pain Management Specialist
Stephen Perry, CRNA, Pain Management Specialist

Visiting Specialty Care Providers

General Surgery - Matthew Maunu, MD, FACS
Oncology - James Hueftle

Podiatry - Chad Dickemore

Podiatry - Dallin Greene and Nathan Judd
Tele-Psychiatry - Ira Gaddy and Laura Salyers
TeleSleep - Roy Kohler

Urology - Gregory Pritham

Clinic Schedule
Eight days per month
Call for schedule
Monday-Friday
Two Thursdays per month
Call for Tuesday schedule
Call for Tuesday schedule
Call for Tuesday schedule
Call for Tuesday schedule

Schedule at Barrett Hospital & HealthCare
Every Tuesday & Thursday
Once a month
Once a month
Once a month
Every Tuesday & Thursday
Once a month
Twice a month

Call to Schedule

406-683-1188
406-683-1188
406-683-4012
406-683-1188
406-683-1188
406-683-1188
406-683-1188
406-683-1188

Call to Schedule

406-683-1188
406-563-8606
406-363-4214
406-782-2278
406-327-3362
406-683-1188
406-414-5300



