Barrett Hospital & HealthCare Specialty Care Providers

Mick Lifson, MD, Gynecological Surgery Glenn McLaughlin, MD; Gynecological Surgery Affiliated Specialist Dan Downey, MD; Orthopedic Surgery Daniel Richards, DO; Orthopedic Surgery Scott Rigdon, MPH, DNAP, CRNA; Pain Management Specialist Kenny-Joe Wallen, DNP, CRNA; Pain Management Specialist Elizabeth Church, FNP-C; Pain Management Specialist Stephen Perry, CRNA, Pain Management Specialist

Visiting Specialty Care Providers

General Surgery - Matthew Maunu, MD, FACS Oncology - James Hueftle Podiatry - Chad Dickemore Podiatry - Dallin Greene and Nathan Judd Tele-Psychiatry - Ira Gaddy and Laura Salyers TeleSleep - Roy Kohler Urology - Gregory Pritham

Clinic Schedule	Call to Schedule
Eight days per month	406-683-1188
Call for schedule	406-683-1188

Monday-Friday 406-683-4012 Two Thursdays per month 406-683-1188 Call for Tuesday schedule 406-683-1188 Call for Tuesday schedule 406-683-1188 Call for Tuesday schedule 406-683-1188

406-683-1188

Call to Schedule

Call for Tuesday schedule **Schedule at Barrett Hospital & HealthCare**

Clinic Schedule

Every Tuesday & Thursday	406-683-1188
Once a month	406-563-8606
Once a month	406-363-4214
Once a month	406-782-2278
Every Tuesday & Thursday	406-327-3362
Once a month	406-683-1188
Twice a month	406-414-5300